PC Leader Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

|Name

|Posting Date

Expense type

Description

Amount

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA

2019-05-29

2019-06-28

2019-07-31

2019-09-19
2019-09-19
2019-09-19
2019-09-30

2019-10-30

2019-12-18

2020-02-10
2020-02-10
2020-02-28
2020-02-28

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)
Members Of Legislature

MAY 2-19, LEADERS TRAVEL

JUN 2-22, LEADERS TRAVEL

JUL 3-20, LEADERS TRAVEL

AUG 1-20, LEADERS TRAVEL
AUG 1, SYDNEY, LEADER HOTEL
AUG 6, LEADER MEAL

SEPT 13-21, LEADERS TRAVEL

OCT 5-19, LEADER TRAVEL

OCT 26, LEADER TRAVEL

DEC 12, 27, LEADER TRAVEL
JAN 3-5, LEADER TRAVEL

FEB 11-12, LEADER TRAVEL

FEB 11, SYDNEY, LEADER HOTEL

$259.16

$585.29

$366.40

$468.87
$182.58

$57.00
$608.01

$464.88

$36.68

$217.69
$110.84
$234.83
$142.80
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