## PC Leader Travel and Hospitality

## April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Name	Posting Date	Expense type	Description	Amount
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-05-29	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	MAY 2-19, LEADERS TRAVEL	\$259.16
TIL 40TI IV. 110115TO. 1 41 4	2242.25.22	W		4505.00
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-06-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JUN 2-22, LEADERS TRAVEL	\$585.29
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-07-31	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JUL 3-20, LEADERS TRAVEL	\$366.40
		,,,,,,,,,,,,		******
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-09-19	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	AUG 1-20, LEADERS TRAVEL	\$468.87
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-09-19	Members Of Legislature	AUG 1, SYDNEY, LEADER HOTEL	\$182.58
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-09-19	Members Of Legislature	AUG 6, LEADER MEAL	\$57.00
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-09-30	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	SEPT 13-21, LEADERS TRAVEL	\$608.01
TINACTUV LICUSTONI NALA	2010 10 20	Vilenanture Travelled (AD UCT 15)	OCT F 10 LEADED TRAVEL	¢464.00
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-10-30	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	OCT 5-19, LEADER TRAVEL	\$464.88
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2019-12-18	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	OCT 26, LEADER TRAVEL	\$36.68
		,	,	·
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2020-02-10	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	DEC 12, 27, LEADER TRAVEL	\$217.69
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2020-02-10	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	JAN 3-5, LEADER TRAVEL	\$110.84
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2020-02-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	FEB 11-12, LEADER TRAVEL	\$234.83
TIMOTHY HOUSTON MLA	2020-02-28	Members Of Legislature	FEB 11, SYDNEY, LEADER HOTEL	\$142.80